FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES AUTHORITY

SWAN REGION RADIO CHANNEL GUIDE

BRIGADES LA/ VBFB WAFRS CALM
LOCAL AUTHORITY | Repeater | Simplex c;';?‘el Simplex Dﬁzt’:i';t Ig’i':t':i‘i't
Gingin 28 46 2 96-99 13/11

Chittering 37 47 2 96-99 11 18
Wanneroo 32 48 2/7 96-99 11

Swan 32/34 49 7 96-99 11 18
Mundaring 34/40 50 7 96-99 9
Kalamunda 38/40 46 5 96-99 17 9
Gosnells 38 47 5 96-99 17 9
Armadale 38 48 5 96-99 17 9
Cockburn 38 49 5 96-99 17

Kwinana 36 50 5/3 96-99 17

Rockingham 36 46 5/3 96-99 17

Serpentine / Jar- 36 47 5/3 96-99 17 9/19/15

BFB REGIONAL COMMAND & WATER COMBING OPERATIONS — COMMAND CH25

FESA RADIO FREQUENCY LISTING

CH NAME
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RX TX
78.0500 80.5500
78.0625 80.5625
78.0750 80.5750
78.0875 80.5875
78.1000 80.6000
78.1125 80.6125
78.1250 80.6250
78.1375 80.6375
78.1500 80.6500
78.1625 80.6625

CH NAME
11 CALM
12 CALM
13 CALM
14 CALM
15 CALM
16 CALM
17 CALM
18 CALM
19 CALM
20 CALM

RX TX
78.1750 80.6750
78.1875 80.6875
78.2000 80.7000
78.2125 80.7125
78.2250 80.7250
78.2375 80.7375
78.2500 80.7500
78.2625 80.7625
78.2750 80.7750
78.2875 80.7875

FESA RADIO FREQUENCY LISTING (cont’d)
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BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
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BFB
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RX
78.3000
78.3125
78.3250
78.3375
78.3500
78.3625
78.3750
78.3875
78.4000
78.4125
78.4250
78.4375
78.4500
78.4625
78.4750
78.4875
78.5000
78.5125
78.5250
78.5375
78.5500
78.5625
78.5750
78.5875
78.6000
76.7500
76.8750
76.9750
77.1000
77.2000
80.8200
80.8500
80.8800
81.0300
80.8350
80.8650
80.8950
80.8050
80.6100
81.2400

TX
80.8000
80.8125
80.8250
80.8375
80.8500
80.8625
80.8750
80.8875
80.9000
80.9125
80.9250
80.9375
80.9500
80.9625
80.9750
80.9875
81.0000
81.0125
81.0250
81.0375
81.0500
81.0625
81.0750
81.0875
81.1000
76.7500
76.8750
76.9750
77.1000
77.2000
75.6200
75.6500
75.6800
75.7100
75.6350
75.6650
75.6950
75.6050
75.8600
75.9200

CH
61
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89
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OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
BFB
FBB
FBB
FBB
FBB

Email: scanclub@start.com.au

RX
79.2050
79.4350
79.4650
79.4950
79.5550
79.5250
79.5850
79.5700
79.5100
78.8650
79.3900
79.4800
79.4500
79.8700
79.8850
79.9000
78.8200
78.8800
78.9100
80.4300
80.4300
78.4375
78.4500
78.4625
78.4750
78.4875
78.5000
78.5125
78.5250
78.5375
78.5500
78.5625
78.5750
78.3375
78.3500
76.1250
76.2750
76.4500
76.5500

TX
78.4450
78.4750
78.5050
78.5350
78.5950
78.5650
78.6250
78.6100
78.5500
78.8650
78.4300
78.4900
78.5200
78.4600
78.4150
78.5800
78.8200
78.8800
78.9100
78.3400
78.3400
80.9375
80.9500
80.9625
80.9750
80.9875
81.0000
81.0125
81.0250
81.0375
81.0500
81.0625
81.0750
80.8375
80.8500
76.1250
76.2750
76.4500
76.5500

Web: http://www.warsug.cjb.net/



